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2010/3/14, 04:20:55 PM

R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
*******************

* LP-1Sen1m

*******************

1 DOMIG HARALD SG NENZING 374 94 95 94 91 6

2 HAGEN WALTER USG LUSTENAU 373 91 93 91 98 7

3 WIRTH HUBERT HSG-BREGENZ 367 90 91 96 90 4

4 RUPPERT WOLFGANG USG GISINGEN 367 94 92 89 92 2

5 FEICHTENHOFER GERHAR BLUDENZ-BÜRS 366 91 92 93 90 4

6 GWEHENBERGER NORBERT POLSV 366 97 91 92 86 4

7 DEJANAC RADKO SG NENZING 360 90 90 90 90 2

8 WACHTER ARTUR SG MONTAFON 359 92 89 90 88 3

9 NAEGELE HUBERT USG GISINGEN 358 91 88 93 86 3

10 ZACH GERHARD USG DOREN 357 87 90 90 90 3

PICHLER HANS POLSV 357 94 89 88 86 2

12 MAEHR JOSEF SG SATTEINS 356 86 95 87 88 4

LIPP NORBERT SV SULZ-RÖTHIS 356 89 91 87 89 3

BOSCHI HELMUT HSV-VORARLBERG 356 88 95 86 87 2

15 EHGARTNER WALTER HILTI 354 88 93 84 89 3

16 LINDER GÜNTER SG DORNBIRN 353 85 90 90 88 2

STOPPEL GÜNTER USG HARD 353 88 88 86 91 1

18 ALLGAEUER HERBERT USG GISINGEN 350 83 86 87 94 2

19 SPARR ERICH BLUDENZ-BÜRS 348 87 89 85 87 0

20 SUTTERLUETY AMADEUS SG BEZAU 346 87 82 87 90 4

21 WOLF RAPHAEL SG MONTAFON 345 84 87 88 86 3

22 MININ MAURO USS-DORNBIRN 344 84 86 87 87 2

SALER JOSEF SG MONTAFON 344 87 89 85 83 2

TUERTSCHER HERBERT SV SULZ-RÖTHIS 344 87 82 87 88 0

25 ABERER SIEGFRIED USS-DORNBIRN 343 86 82 87 88 8

HINTERREITER GÜNTER BLUDENZ-BÜRS 343 83 82 91 87 2

27 MUELLER ALBERT ESV FELDKIRCH 342 86 86 82 88 3

BURTSCHER OSWIN HILTI 342 87 83 82 90 0

29 ROEHRENBAECK JOSEF BLUDENZ-BÜRS 338 86 81 87 84 3

MUELLER WOLFGANG USG VORKLOSTER 338 85 83 81 89 0

31 PETER JÜRGEN POLSV 336 76 83 87 90 1

32 POCK WALTER USG VORKLOSTER 331 82 86 84 79 2

33 WOLF WERNER USV KOBLACH 323 77 80 80 86 3

34 STROPPA STEFAN SULZ-RÖTHIS 322 79 83 78 82 1

35 MCGOWAN TIM USG VORKLOSTER 312 67 77 80 88 2

36 BELL REINHARD USV-KOBLACH 304 76 82 77 69 2

STROLZ REINHARD ESV FELDKIRCH 304 72 83 78 71 0

38 WIESS BERND USV KOBLACH 297 69 77 71 80 2

*******************

* LP-1Sen3

*******************

1 METZLER WALTER SSV
SCHWARZENBERG

260 87 87 86
1

2 HENGL FRANZ BLUDENZ-BÜRS 256 81 88 87 0

3 HIMBURY GERALD USG GISINGEN 250 77 92 81 1

4 FEUERSTEIN JUSTINA HSV-VORARLBERG 249 84 82 83 0

5 CASER SIEGFRIED MONTAFON 248 82 82 84 1
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R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
6 WOERZ HANS USG HARD 205 65 67 73 1

*******************

* LP-1Sen2

*******************

1 HALDER HORST HSG-BREGENZ 374 98 90 94 92 6

2 STURM HERMANN USG GISINGEN 366 92 94 91 89 3

3 KASBAUER WILFRIED USG HARD 362 88 91 92 91 4

4 RAICH HUBERT USG HÖCHST 362 88 92 90 92 3

5 BAZZALELLA RENATO HSG-BREGENZ 359 84 91 92 92 3

6 BURTSCHER EMIL HILTI 355 93 83 86 93 3

7 RUEF FRANZ USV KOBLACH 351 89 86 86 90 5

8 RESCH ANTON SG MONTAFON 348 87 88 89 84 6

9 KLOCKER SIEGFRIED USG HÖCHST 346 89 83 89 85 3

10 TSCHOHL SIEGFRIED UG DORNBIRN 343 82 84 91 86 0

11 REDERER HELMUT ESV FELDKIRCH 340 84 85 87 84 4

12 FLEISCH WALTER USS-DORNBIRN 338 85 81 86 86 3

13 WACHTER GOTTHARD SG-FRASTANZ 327 76 79 87 85 2

14 JAEGER HERBERT SG DORNBIRN 323 84 83 82 74 0

15 BASTIANI KARL USG HARD 306 70 74 81 81 1

*******************

* LP-1Sen1w

*******************

1 AMANN CHRISTINE USV KOBLACH 363 88 90 91 94 0

2 HALDER SILVIA HSG-BREGENZ 354 91 87 88 88 1

3 FLEISCH MARGARETE USS-DORNBIRN 352 79 95 94 84 5

4 NESENSOHN LORE USG GISINGEN 342 88 89 84 81 1

5 LAESSER ELISABETH USG HARD 340 87 89 83 81 0

6 EHGARTNER JUTTA HILTI 337 86 86 78 87 1

7 KLOCKER CHRISTINA USG HÖCHST 337 83 83 85 86 0

8 BRANDSTAETTER ROSWIT BLUDENZ-BÜRS 335 84 83 84 84 2

*******************

* LP-1JungsM

*******************

1 BARGEHR RENEE SG MONTAFON 364 93 86 93 92 9

2 LISCH STEFAN SG SATTEINS 361 90 90 87 94 6

3 BICKEL ALEXANDER SG DORNBIRN 355 88 94 89 84 6

4 GARNITSCHNIG MICHAEL USG HÖCHST 355 89 90 86 90 0

5 VONACH DOMINIC HSG-BREGENZ 346 83 85 91 87 4

6 JENNY DOMINIK USG VORKLOSTER 339 86 86 85 82 0

7 HAUER LUKAS USG GISINGEN 331 86 76 83 86 2

8 HOFACKER MAXIMILIAN SG SATTEINS 325 82 74 85 84 2

9 LUNARDON ALBAN USG HARD 318 78 77 81 82 1

10 RUNDEL ROMAN SG SATTEINS 304 67 80 84 73 1

11 CERIC ALEXANDER SG DORNBIRN 302 66 86 67 83 0

12 WINKEL PATRIK USG LUSTENAU 288 83 75 63 67 0

*******************

* LP-1Junior

*******************

1 HOEDL BENEDIKT USG GISINGEN 551 90 90 94 94 92 91 6

2 KUNCHS MICHAEL HSG-BREGENZ 548 94 92 92 88 89 93 6
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R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
3 ABDEL DAYEM SAMY HSG-BREGENZ 538 88 93 91 92 89 85 5

4 SEIFERT MARCEL BLUDENZ-BÜRS 535 87 93 86 93 86 90 5

5 LINDNER MARTIN USG GISINGEN 531 90 89 83 90 92 87 4

6 BILLEN SVEN USG HARD 515 84 85 92 86 84 84 6

7 STROPPA MICHAEL SULZ-RÖTHIS 510 85 88 85 89 81 82 3

8 BAUMANN MIKE HSG-BREGENZ 499 84 81 85 81 85 83 2

*******************

* LP-1JungsW

*******************

1 GWEHENBERGER KATHI POLSV 359 89 95 90 85 2

2 ABDEL DAYEM AMIRA HSG-BREGENZ 355 91 91 83 90 3

3 LUNARDON ANGELIKA USG HARD 340 84 87 84 85 4

*******************

* LP-1Jugend1

*******************

1 HENGSBERGER LUKAS USS-DORNBIRN 183 93 90 2

2 ZACH CHRISTOPH USG DOREN 182 88 94 2

3 HATZL MARTIN POLSV 165 81 84 1

*******************

* LP-1Herren

*******************

1 BERTSCH THOMAS SG SATTEINS 562 93 94 91 94 95 95 6

2 ZORAN SLADJAN HSV-VORARLBERG 561 91 93 98 93 92 94 8

3 REUSCH THOMAS HSG-BREGENZ 558 90 94 96 93 91 94 8

4 SCHNETZER CHRISTOPH USV KOBLACH 557 92 90 95 92 93 95 10

5 SCHERER JOSEF HSG-FELDKIRCH 557 89 96 90 93 95 94 4

6 BARGEHR HERBERT SG MONTAFON 555 93 93 96 94 90 89 7

7 GANAHL CHRISTIAN HSG-FELDKIRCH 552 92 92 93 90 91 94 8

8 HOEDL ROLAND USG GISINGEN 549 94 88 90 94 90 93 5

9 EHGARTNER ROBERT HILTI 547 89 95 87 92 91 93 8

10 HOFEL ALEX USG GISINGEN 545 89 94 85 96 93 88 7

11 FACAN TIBOR BLUDENZ-BÜRS 544 91 89 92 92 91 89 6

12 BASTIANI ANDREAS USG HARD 541 85 92 87 94 94 89 7

13 DALMONEGO MARTIN USG DOREN 539 87 91 90 87 92 92 8

14 HEIM MARKUS SG BLUMENEGG 531 82 87 89 91 89 93 3

15 MOOSBRUGGER GERHARD SG BEZAU 530 88 88 89 89 89 87 2

16 MANTSCH PATRICK SG SATTEINS 525 88 83 86 89 92 87 5

17 SCHAIDEN JAN SG BEZAU 524 88 78 85 88 93 92 6

18 KLOCKER MARTIN USG HÖCHST 522 83 87 90 91 86 85 2

19 STODEREGGER ANDREAS BLUDENZ-BÜRS 518 87 84 87 90 83 87 4

20 FLEISCH STEFAN SG MONTAFON 512 79 89 85 87 85 87 6

21 LUKONVNJAK DIETMAR USV KOBLACH 511 89 80 91 86 85 80 3

22 FLEISCH THOMAS USS-DORNBIRN 509 80 86 83 88 89 83 2

23 CERIC UDO SG DORNBIRN 486 77 79 82 87 80 81 0

24 KALICANIN MIROLJUB SG NENZING 485 80 75 83 90 80 77 0

25 WOHLMUTH HARALD USG HÖCHST 483 84 85 76 84 76 78 0

26 LUNARDON MARTIN USG HARD 477 71 86 77 86 82 75 3

27 SCALET PATRICK USG EGG 449 76 67 64 76 84 82 0

*******************

* LP-1Jugend2
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R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
*******************

1 NESENSOHN DAVID USG GISINGEN 166 86 80 0

2 BOESCH MARK USG LUSTENAU 164 84 80 0

3 LISCH ANDREAS SG SATTEINS 159 85 74 0

4 MARTE SIMON USV KOBLACH 157 79 78 0

5 MEIER MARKUS SG NENNZING 153 78 75 0

6 MOESSLANG HANNAH USG LUSTENAU 152 77 75 0

7 TIEFENTHALER CHRISTO SG SATTEINS 151 73 78 0

*******************

* LP-1Damen

*******************

1 HOFELE MICHAELA USG GISINGEN 368 93 93 90 92 1

2 RHOMBERG MICHAELA HSV-VORARLBERG 366 91 92 93 90 6

3 MEIER ROSA USG GISINGEN 362 93 88 91 90 9

4 BRAENDLE MANUELA USG LUSTENAU 356 87 87 94 88 3

5 RIPPL HELENE SG MONTAFON 351 88 87 90 86 1

6 LORITZ BIRGIT USG DOREN 340 87 89 77 87 3
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2010/3/14, 04:50:54 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LP-1Damen

FINALE

RANG NAME TOT VK FIN

1 HOFELE MICHAELA 465.9 368 97.9 10.3 9.0 10.6 10.2 9.9 10.0 10.0 8.4 10.2 9.3

2 RHOMBERG MICHAELA 459.2 366 93.2 7.9 10.3 9.5 9.4 8.3 9.1 9.8 9.9 9.9 9.1

3 MEIER ROSA 458.4 362 96.4 8.9 10.7 9.6 10.3 9.7 10.4 10.3 9.8 7.9 8.8

4 BRAENDLE MANUELA 449.4 356 93.4 9.9 9.5 7.8 9.3 9.1 9.1 9.7 9.2 9.7 10.1

5 RIPPL HELENE 439.4 351 88.4 7.7 9.0 9.2 8.8 8.1 9.6 8.6 9.1 8.7 9.6

6 LORITZ BIRGIT 431.2 340 91.2 9.9 8.6 7.6 7.9 10.2 9.8 10.7 7.1 10.5 8.9
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2010/3/14, 04:53:15 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LP-1Herren

FINALE

RANG NAME TOT VK FIN

1 ZORAN SLADJAN 657.2 561 96.2 8.2 9.8 9.7 10.6 10.0 9.3 9.1 8.8 10.4 10.3

2 REUSCH THOMAS 655.1 558 97.1 8.8 10.2 9.9 10.2 9.7 9.9 10.7 8.8 10.5 8.4

3 SCHNETZER CHRISTOPH 654.7 557 97.7 9.8 9.8 10.3 9.9 9.9 9.2 9.7 9.2 10.2 9.7

4 BERTSCH THOMAS 653.8 562 91.8 10.5 8.5 9.7 9.8 9.4 9.5 7.0 9.0 9.6 8.8

5 GANAHL CHRISTIAN 649.1 552 97.1 10.5 9.7 10.3 9.0 9.6 9.1 9.7 9.0 10.2 10.0

6 SCHERER JOSEF 647.0 557 90.0 8.3 9.1 8.7 9.2 10.5 8.5 8.7 9.9 9.8 7.3

7 BARGEHR HERBERT 643.0 555 88.0 9.3 7.6 7.9 10.3 6.6 9.7 10.2 9.1 8.8 8.5

8 HOEDL ROLAND 549.0 549 0.0
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2010/3/14, 04:24:48 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LP-1Damen /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 USG GISINGEN DAMEN 1072 368 362 342 HOFELE MICHAELA;MEIER ROSA;NESENSOHN LORE; ;
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2010/3/14, 04:21:59 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LP-1Herren /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 USG GISINGEN 1645 549 545 551 HOEDL ROLAND;HOFEL ALEX;HOEDL BENEDIKT; ;

2 BLUDENZ BÜRS 1597 518 544 535 STODEREGGER ANDREAS;FACAN TIBOR;SEIFERT MARCEL; ;

3 HSG FELDKIRCH 1109 557 552 SCHERER JOSEF;GANAHL CHRISTIAN;SCHNETZER MARKUS; ;

4 SG MONTAFON 1067 512 555 FLEISCH STEFAN;BARGEHR HERBERT; ; ;

5 USG HARD 1056 541 515 BASTIANI ANDREAS;HILDEBRAND ANDREAS;BILLEN SVEN; ;
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2010/3/14, 04:23:33 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LP-1Jungsch /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT
1 SG SATTEINS 990 325 361 304 HOFACKER MAXIMILIAN;LISCH STEFAN;RUNDEL ROMAN; ;

2 USG HARD JUNG 658 340 318 LUNARDON ANGELIKA;LUNARDON ALBAN;BACHMANN FLORIAN; ;
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2010/3/14, 04:24:13 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LP-1Junior /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 HSG BREGENZ JUN 1585 499 548 538 BAUMANN MIKE;KUNCHS MICHAEL;ABDEL DAYEM SAMY; ;
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R A N G L I S T E: LP-1Sen /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 HSG BREGENZ 1100 367 359 374 WIRTH HUBERT;BAZZALELLA RENATO;HALDER HORST; ;

2 USG GISINGEN SEN 1091 358 367 366 NAEGELE HUBERT;RUPPERT WOLFGANG;STURM HERMANN; ;

3 POLSV SEN 1059 357 366 336 PICHLER HANS;GWEHENBERGER NORBERT;PETER JÜRGEN; ;

4 BLUDENZ BÜRS SEN 1057 366 343 348 FEICHTENHOFER GERHARD;HINTERREITER GÜNTER;SPARR ERICH; ;

5 HILTI 1051 342 355 354 BURTSCHER OSWIN;BURTSCHER EMIL;EHGARTNER WALTER; ;

6 SG MONTAFON SEN 1048 344 345 359 SALER JOSEF;WOLF RAPHAEL;WACHTER ARTUR; ;

7 USG HÖCHST SEN 1045 362 346 337 RAICH HUBERT;KLOCKER SIEGFRIED;KLOCKER CHRISTINA; ;

8 USS DORNBIRN 1034 344 352 338 MININ MAURO;FLEISCH MARGARETE;FLEISCH WALTER; ;

9 SULZ RÖTHIS 1022 356 344 322 LIPP NORBERT;TUERTSCHER HERBERT;STROPPA STEFAN; ;

10 SG DORNBIRN 1019 353 343 323 LINDER GÜNTER;TSCHOHL SIEGFRIED;JAEGER HERBERT; ;

11 USV KOBLACH SEN 1011 363 351 297 AMANN CHRISTINE;RUEF FRANZ;WIESS BERND; ;

12 USG HARD SEN 1008 362 306 340 KASBAUER WILFRIED;BASTIANI KARL;LAESSER ELISABETH; ;

13 ESV 986 304 340 342 STROLZ REINHARD;REDERER HELMUT;MUELLER ALBERT; ;

14 USG VORKLOSTER SEN 981 338 331 312 MUELLER WOLFGANG;POCK WALTER;MCGOWAN TIM; ;

15 USG LUSTENAU SEN 729 373 356 HAGEN WALTER;HAEMMERLE REINHARD;BRAENDLE MANUELA; ;



LM LP1-2010

- Seite 1/1-TESTVERSION

c
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t 
©

 b
y
 S

S
P

G
 2

0
0
7

2010/3/13, 07:22:45 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LP-1Junior

FINALE

RANG NAME TOT VK FIN

1 KUNCHS MICHAEL 648.7 548 100.7 9.4 10.3 9.5 10.0 10.1 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.4

2 HOEDL BENEDIKT 645.0 551 94.0 9.7 9.5 6.8 9.9 9.1 10.6 9.5 9.1 9.9 9.9

3 ABDEL DAYEM SAMY 633.5 538 95.5 10.1 9.9 9.4 8.6 9.4 9.9 9.4 8.9 10.0 9.9

4 LINDNER MARTIN 624.9 531 93.9 10.2 9.7 10.1 10.3 9.2 8.1 9.6 9.3 9.4 8.0

5 SEIFERT MARCEL 622.6 535 87.6 10.0 8.8 9.9 9.0 8.2 8.8 8.5 8.6 7.5 8.3

6 BILLEN SVEN 607.4 515 92.4 10.7 7.8 10.2 10.2 7.6 9.4 7.2 10.0 9.5 9.8

7 STROPPA MICHAEL 590.2 510 80.2 7.2 9.0 9.6 8.2 9.4 6.0 8.2 6.6 9.0 7.0

8 BAUMANN MIKE 587.6 499 88.6 8.4 7.6 10.0 5.9 9.5 9.9 10.5 10.5 7.4 8.9


